UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA
HEART INSTITUTE

INSTITUT DE CARDIOLOGIE
DE L'UNIVERSITE D'OTTAWA

Rare Cardiac Conditions
Conference

AGENDA

Pericardial Diseases Workshop
Friday, February 28, 2025
13:00 — 14:30 EST

Chair — Dr. Kevin Boczar, University of Ottawa Heart Institute

13:00

13:05

13:25

13:45

14:05

14:30

Introduction

Dr. Kevin Boczar, UOHI

1. Interesting cases in pericardial disease

Dr. Edgar Da Silva, UOHI

2. Pericarditis: All the general cardiologist needs to know

Dr. Jean-Simon Lalancette, IUCPQ

3. Novel imaging techniques for pericardial disease

Dr. Michael Chetrit, McGill University Health Centre

4. Practical aspects of initiating/monitoring pericardial medications

Dr. Catherine Ivory, The Ottawa Hospital

Session concludes



