

Rare Cardiac Conditions Conference



AGENDA

Pericardial Diseases Workshop Friday, February 28, 2025 13:00 – 14:30 EST

Chair - Dr. Kevin Boczar, University of Ottawa Heart Institute

13:00	Introduction Dr. Kevin Boczar, UOHI
13:05	1. Interesting cases in pericardial disease Dr. Edgar Da Silva, UOHI
13:25	2. Pericarditis: All the general cardiologist needs to know Dr. Jean-Simon Lalancette, IUCPQ
13:45	3. Novel imaging techniques for pericardial disease Dr. Michael Chetrit, McGill University Health Centre
14:05	4. Practical aspects of initiating/monitoring pericardial medications Dr. Catherine Ivory, The Ottawa Hospital
14:30	Session concludes